No. C 35905

Due no later than Nov 30, 2012

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

EPISCOPAL DIOCESE OF SPOKANE, INC. (THE)

JAMES E WAGGONER JR
EAST 245 13TH AVENUE

SPOKANE WA 99202

PAT BELL
501 E WALLACE

COEUR D'ALENE ID 83814

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name

DIRECTOR GREEN BAGGETT
DIRECTOR JANE FEERER
DIRECTOR VICKI JOHNSON
DIRECTOR BILL HOLLEY

VICE PRESIDENT MARGARET FISHER
SECRETARY PEGGY JOHNSON
TREASURER GEORGE DURRIE
DIRECTOR KRIS CHRISTENSEN
DIRECTOR VERN MCGEE
DIRECTOR DAVID B WALKER
PRESIDENT JAMES E WAGGONER
DIRECTOR THOMAS PITZER
DIRECTOR ANDREW TUDOR
DIRECTOR CHAR MILLS
DIRECTOR DAVID HACKER
DIRECTOR BILL COX
DIRECTOR TOM RODDA
DIRECTOR CANDI BROADFOOT
SECRETARY CAROLYN GARDNER
DIRECTOR JAY MATHER

Street or PO Address
3475 SELWAY DRIVE
P O BOX 3677

10905 W COURT ST

1215 S MOUNTAIN VIEW RD

522 W PARK PLACE
305 E 19TH AVENUE
807 FRONT STREET
2119 S MONROE ST
1000 CRAIG AVENUE
903 W 18TH AVENUE
245 E 13TH AVENUE
7911 E WOODVIEW DR
1661 MULBERRY LANE

16320 N HATCH RD #316

117 E 2ND STREET
HWY 126

113 KULLYSPELL DR
603 SPEYERS RD

1106 EAGLE WEST DR
446 VIEWMONT DR SE

City State
LEWISTON D

COEUR DALENE  ID

PASCO WA
MOSCOW D

SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
CHENEY WA
SPOKANE WA
ELLENSBURG WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
WENATCHEE WA
COLBERT WA
WAPATO WA
POMEROY WA
HOPE D

SELAH WA
GRANGER WA

MOSES LAKE WA

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83501
83816
99301
83843
99205
99203
99004
99203
98926
99203-7304
99202-1114
99212-1114
98801
99005
98951
99347-9102
83836-9754
98942-1076
98932
99347

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 35905

6. Annual Report must be signed.*

Signature: Libby Beck

Name (type or print): Libby Beck

Date: 10/30/2012

Title: Financial Officer

Processed 10/30/2012

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




