Return to:		Annual Report Form		PAT BELL											
SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080  NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.  EPISCOPAL DIOCESE OF SPOKANE, INC. (THE)  JAMES E WAGGONER JR  EAST 245 13TH AVENUE  SPOKANE WA 99202		501 E WALLACE COEUR D'ALENE ID 83814  3. New Registered Agent Signature:*											
								4. Corporations: Enter	Names and Busin	ess Addresses o	f President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasure	er (optional).			
								Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
								DIRECTOR	GREEN BAGGETT		3475 SELWAY DRIVE	LEWISTON	ID	USA	83501
DIRECTOR	JANE FEERER		P O BOX 3677	COEUR D'ALENE	ID	USA	83816								
DIRECTOR	VICKI JOHNSON		10905 W COURT ST	PASCO	WA	USA	99301								
DIRECTOR	BILL HOLLEY		1215 S MOUNTAIN VIEW RD	MOSCOW	ID	USA	83843								
VICE PRESIDENT	MARGARET FISHER		522 W PARK PLACE	SPOKANE	WA	USA	99205								
SECRETARY	PEGGY JOHNSON		305 E 19TH AVENUE	SPOKANE	WA	USA	99203								
TREASURER	GEORGE DURRIE		807 FRONT STREET	CHENEY	WA	USA	99004								
DIRECTOR	KRIS CHRISTENSEN		2119 S MONROE ST	SPOKANE	WA	USA	99203								
DIRECTOR	VERN MCGEE		1000 CRAIG AVENUE	ELLENSBURG	WA	USA	98926								
DIRECTOR	DAVID B WALKER		903 W 18TH AVENUE	SPOKANE	WA	USA	99203-7304								
PRESIDENT	JAMES E WAGGONER		245 E 13TH AVENUE	SPOKANE	WA	USA	99202-1114								
DIRECTOR	THOMAS PITZER		7911 E WOODVIEW DR	SPOKANE	WA	USA	99212-1114								
DIRECTOR	ANDREW TU	IDOR	1661 MULBERRY LANE	WENATCHEE	WA	USA	98801								
DIRECTOR	CHAR MILLS		16320 N HATCH RD #316	COLBERT	WA	USA	99005								
DIRECTOR	DAVID HACKER		117 E 2ND STREET	WAPATO	WA	USA	98951								
DIRECTOR	BILL COX		HWY 126	POMEROY	WA	USA	99347-9102								
DIRECTOR	TOM RODDA		113 KULLYSPELL DR	HOPE	ID	USA	83836-9754								
DIRECTOR	CANDI BROADFOOT		603 SPEYERS RD	SELAH	WA	USA	98942-1076								
SECRETARY	CAROLYN GARDNER		1106 EAGLE WEST DR	GRANGER	WA	USA	98932								
DIRECTOR JAY MATHER		2	446 VIEWMONT DR SE	MOSES LAKE	WA	USA	99347								
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6. Annual		6. Annual Repo	rt must be signed.*												
ID		Signature: Libby Beck		Date: 10/30/2012											
C 35905		Name (type or print): Libby Beck		Title: Financial Officer											
Processed 10/30/2012		* Electronically	provided signatures are accepted as original si	ignatures.											

Due no later than Nov 30, 2012

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

No. **C 35905**